
August 2024
STORAGE  ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL
1,728

1 733.57 1,730 2 1 0 0
2 733.60 1,731 1 1 0 0
3 733.62 1,732 1 1 0 0
4 733.63 1,733 1 1 0 0
5 733.64 1,733 0 0 0 0
6 733.65 1,734 1 1 0 0
7 733.66 1,734 0 0 0 0
8 733.68 1,735 1 1 0 0
9 733.68 1,735 0 0 0 0

10 733.69 1,735 0 0 0 0
11 733.69 1,735 0 0 0 0
12 733.69 1,735 0 0 0 0
13 733.74 1,738 3 2 0 0
14 733.80 1,740 2 1 0 0
15 733.80 1,740 0 0 0 0
16 733.75 1,738 -2 -1 0 0
17 733.78 1,739 1 1 0 0
18 733.78 1,739 0 0 0 0
19 733.80 1,740 1 1 0 0
20 733.82 1,741 1 1 0 0
21 733.85 1,742 1 1 0 0
22 733.92 1,745 3 2 0 0
23 733.92 1,745 0 0 0 0
24 733.97 1,748 3 2 0 0
25 734.00 1,749 1 1 0 0
26 734.05 1,751 2 1 0 0
27 734.08 1,753 2 1 0 0
28 734.13 1,755 2 1 0 0
29 729.03 1,535 -220 -13 98 0
30 724.23 1,343 -192 -21 76 0
31 724.30 1,346 3 2 0 0

TOTALS -382 -12 174 0
ACRE-FEET -382 -24 345 0
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 345
Spill 0

Total 345

Historical Archive and Report Database

Spring Creek Debris Reservoir Daily Operations
Run Date: 9/10/2024


